
Mid Suffolk District Council
Waste and Recycling

There will be no brown bin collections over Christmas and New Year 
(between 25th December and 5th January)

Please check www.midsuffolk.gov.uk for further details
From Monday 15th January normal waste and recycling collections resume.

Waste Helpline: 01449 778678

Christmas
& New Year
Bin Collection 
Schedule 2017-2018

Please ensure your bins are presented by 6.30am 
on the day of  collection

Usual Collection Revised Collection Change
Monday 25th December Wednesday 27th December 2 days later
Tuesday 26th December Thursday 28th December 2 days later

Wednesday 27th December Friday 29th December 2 days later
Thursday 28th December Saturday 30th December 2 days later

Friday 29th December Tuesday 2nd January 4 days later
Monday 1st January Wednesday 3rd January 2 days later

Tuesday 2nd January Thursday 4th January 2 days later
Wednesday 3rd January Friday 5th January 2 days later

Thursday 4th January Saturday 6th January 2 days later
Friday 5th January Monday 8th January 3 days later

Monday 8th January Tuesday 9th January 1 day later
Tuesday 9th January Wednesday 10th January 1 day later

Wednesday 10th January Thursday 11th January 1 day later
Thursday 11th January Friday 12th January 1 day later

Friday 12th January Saturday 13th January 1 day later
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